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200002030000
33471

02/03/2000
09:34:22

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, LISA D

200002030000
33461

02/03/2000
09:34:21

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREATHOUSE
, RONALD E

200002170000
50111

02/17/2000
09:08:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE COVINGTON,
RICHARD A

8 156 Lot#:4 Book:8
Pg:156

200002250000
59621

02/25/2000
11:04:43

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOCHRICO,
LARRY

200003140000
81071

03/14/2000
10:18:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BRAUNE,
GLORIA W

18 9 Lot#:93
Book:18 Pg:9

200003150000
82271

03/15/2000
09:52:47

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LEE, SOON D 9 161 Lot#:6 Book:9
Pg:161

200003150000
82301

03/15/2000
09:59:18

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES LEE, SEUNG
DONG

199802190000
55781

200003280000
98271

03/28/2000
09:53:24

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRELAND,
NEWTON B III

199606210002
01181

200003290000
99831

03/29/2000
10:07:26

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN, MARY

200004030001
07641

04/03/2000
11:42:14

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS,
DONALD C

10 62 Lot#:31
Book:10 Pg:62

200004040001
09581

04/04/2000
11:13:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RYAN, DANNA
LYNN

199911010004
49111

200004140001
24251

04/14/2000
10:48:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VINING,
HEWITT H

200004170001
26251

04/17/2000
11:36:59

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES YARBROUGH,
WANDA G

199808210003
26551

200004190001
28861

04/19/2000
11:06:37

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES DESA,
CYNTHIA N

199904270001
75761



200004200001
29551

04/20/2000
09:44:50

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLUM,
RANDALL C

200004120001
20821

04/12/2000
10:34:34

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE,
GENEVA B

19 76 Lot#:18
Book:19 Pg:76

200004260001
35131

04/26/2000
09:25:48

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SHIRLEY,
CHADWICK
LEE

7 136 Lot#:7 Book:7
Pg:136

200004260001
35291

04/26/2000
09:42:37

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BROWN,
KATHLEEN C

10 64 Lot#:2420
Book:10 Pg:64

200005230001
69011

05/23/2000
09:45:41

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES POWERS,
JANE C

199706250001
98061

200006120001
97121

06/12/2000
02:25:55

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HOUSE, HOPE
R

4 59 Lot#:87 Book:4
Pg:59

200006200002
05511

06/20/2000
10:09:23

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WAITS,
MAURICE
EDWARD

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200006200002
05531

06/20/2000
10:10:55

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MURPHREE,
SUE BETH

199512130003
57631

200006200002
05521

06/20/2000
10:10:53

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GLAZER,
BARBARA M

199906140002
49471

200006210002
06941

06/21/2000
10:39:42

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL,
SAMANTHA

25 34 Lot#:18
Book:25 Pg:34

200007060002
24171

07/06/2000
09:17:19

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCINTYRE,
CYNTHIA

8 109 Lot#:37 Book:8
Pg:109

200007060002
24501

07/06/2000
09:41:54

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH,
MICHELE H

19 80 Lot#:2 Book:19
Pg:80

200007070002
27231

07/07/2000
11:05:39

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
LOWELL A

199910270004
41871

200006290002
16931

06/29/2000
09:24:17

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LOGGINS,
PHYLLIS S

199901130000
17271

200007180002
40711

07/18/2000
09:39:14

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WOOLLEY,
JOHN DAVID

199902250000
78631

200008080002
68331

08/08/2000
10:30:34

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FORTNEY,
LYNN M

200006290002
16941


