Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2000:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002030000 33471	02/03/2000 09:34:22	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , LISA D						·
200002030000 33461	02/03/2000 09:34:21	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREATHOUSE , RONALD E						
200002170000 50111	02/17/2000 09:08:50	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COVINGTON, RICHARD A			8	156		Lot#:4 Book:8 Pg:156
200002250000 59621	02/25/2000 11:04:43	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOCHRICO, LARRY						
200003140000 81071	03/14/2000 10:18:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRAUNE, GLORIA W			18	9		Lot#:93 Book:18 Pg:9
200003150000 82271	03/15/2000 09:52:47	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LEE, SOON D			9	161		Lot#:6 Book:9 Pg:161
200003150000 82301	03/15/2000 09:59:18	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	LEE, SEUNG DONG					199802190000 55781	
200003280000 98271	03/28/2000 09:53:24	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRELAND, NEWTON B III					199606210002 01181	
200003290000 99831	03/29/2000 10:07:26	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GREEN, MARY						
200004030001 07641	04/03/2000 11:42:14	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS, DONALD C			10	62		Lot#:31 Book:10 Pg:62
200004040001 09581	04/04/2000 11:13:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RYAN, DANNA LYNN					199911010004 49111	
200004140001 24251	04/14/2000 10:48:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VINING, HEWITT H						
200004170001 26251	04/17/2000 11:36:59	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	YARBROUGH, WANDA G					199808210003 26551	
200004190001 28861	04/19/2000 11:06:37	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	DESA, CYNTHIA N					199904270001 75761	

200004200001	04/20/2000	UNIVERSITY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLUM,					
29551	09:44:50	FEDERAL CREDIT UNION			ŘÁNDÁLĹ C					
200004120001 20821	04/12/2000 10:34:34	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE, GENEVA B		19	76		Lot#:18 Book:19 Pg:76
200004260001 35131	04/26/2000 09:25:48	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SHIRLEY, CHADWICK LEE		7	136		Lot#:7 Book:7 Pg:136
200004260001 35291	04/26/2000 09:42:37	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROWN, KATHLEEN C		10	64		Lot#:2420 Book:10 Pg:64
200005230001 69011	05/23/2000 09:45:41	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	POWERS, JANE C				199706250001 98061	
200006120001 97121	06/12/2000 02:25:55	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOUSE, HOPE R		4	59		Lot#:87 Book:4 Pg:59
200006200002 05511	06/20/2000 10:09:23	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WAITS, MAURICE EDWARD					Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW
200006200002 05531	06/20/2000 10:10:55	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHREE, SUE BETH				199512130003 57631	
200006200002 05521	06/20/2000 10:10:53	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GLAZER, BARBARA M				199906140002 49471	
200006210002 06941	06/21/2000 10:39:42	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL, SAMANTHA		25	34		Lot#:18 Book:25 Pg:34
200007060002 24171	07/06/2000 09:17:19	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCINTYRE, CYNTHIA		8	109		Lot#:37 Book:8 Pg:109
200007060002 24501	07/06/2000 09:41:54	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, MICHELE H		19	80		Lot#:2 Book:19 Pg:80
200007070002 27231	07/07/2000 11:05:39	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, LOWELL A				199910270004 41871	
200006290002 16931	06/29/2000 09:24:17	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOGGINS, PHYLLIS S				199901130000 17271	
200007180002 40711	07/18/2000 09:39:14	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WOOLLEY, JOHN DAVID				199902250000 78631	
200008080002 68331	08/08/2000 10:30:34	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FORTNEY, LYNN M				200006290002 16941	